  JLC International, Inc  Phone: (800)-599-4732  www.jlcinternational.com
 958 Town Center    (215)-340-2650
 New Britain, PA 18901 Fax: (215)-340-3670  jlcusa@jlcinternational.com
042021 1
IR Opflow PVDF Precision Liquid Turbine Flow Meter
Accurate, low flow, chemically resistant flowmeter
Manufactured in PVDF (polyvinylidene fluoride) the
IR-Opflow Sensor is a precise volumetric liquid flow

 New Britain, PA 18901 Fax: (215)-340-3670  jlcusa@jlcinternational.com
042021 4
Model Ordering Guide
 10 - 0 - 2 - 1 - N
Accuracy
± 1% of reading
± 3% of reading
Code
10
30
Output Signal
Square wave pulse
Sinusoidal pulse
Code
0
5
Range
0.1 – 2.0 lpm
0.3 – 9.0 lpm
0.5 – 15.0 lpm
1.0 – 30.0 lpm
2.5 – 75.0 lpm
4.0 – 120.0 lpm
Code
1
2
3
4
5
6
Power Supply
5 – 12 Vdc
8 – 24 Vdc
Code
0